Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.35
27.38
27.46
27.51
27.70
27.72
28.53

28.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.53
27.72
28.84
27.51
27.46
27.38
27.70

27.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
445
441
439
430
429
393
381

WA Pts

393
429
381
439
441
445
430
446

Round

I I I I T

Round

I T T m I I I T

Date

07/04/12
05/05/13
03/11/13
07/12113
06/05/12
09/04/23
28/01/24
18/02/17

Date

28/01/24
09/04/23
18/02/17
07/12/13
03/11/13
05/05/13
06/05/12
07/04/12

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Wycombe
Sheffield

Venue

Wycombe
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Basildon

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Amersham

Club Swam Under

Amersham

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



