Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.35	446	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
27.38	445	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	1
27.46	441	F	03/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
27.51	439	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
27.70	430	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Stowmarket	1
27.72	429	Н	09/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
28.53	393	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Amersham	1
28.84	381	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.53	393	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Amersham	1
27.72	429	Н	09/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
28.84	381	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
27.51	439	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
27.46	441	F	03/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
27.38	445	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	1
27.70	430	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Stowmarket	1
27.35	446	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS